Friday August 16t

Saturday August 24t
Friday August 30t
Friday September 6t
Friday September 13t
Friday September 20t
Friday September 27"
Friday October 4t
Friday October 11t
Friday October 18t
Friday October 25t

Friday November 15t

Scrimmage at Tustin H.S.
vs. Foothill and Tustin

at lolani High School, Honolulu, Hawaii

at Carlsbad High School

Home vs. Corona Del Mar High School

at Edison High School

at Banning High School

BYE

at Culver City High School

Home vs. Leuzinger High School

Home vs. Lawndale High School

at Inglewood High School (Coleman Field)

Home vs. Mira Costa High School

Palos Verdes Football Varsity Game Schedule 2024

6:30pm

3:00pm

7:00pm

3:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

7:00pm

3:00pm



