Palos Verdes Football Varsity Game Schedule 2024

Friday August 16 th	Scrimmage at Tustin H.S. vs. Foothill and Tustin	6:30pm
Saturday August 24 th	at Iolani High School, Honolulu, Hawaii	3:00pm
Friday August 30 th	at Carlsbad High School	7:00pm
Friday September 6 th	Home vs. Corona Del Mar High School	3:30pm
Friday September 13 th	at Edison High School	7:00pm
Friday September 20 th	at Banning High School	7:00pm
Friday September 27 th	BYE	
Friday October 4 th	at Culver City High School	7:00pm
Friday October 11th	Home vs. Leuzinger High School	3:00pm
Friday October 18 th	Home vs. Lawndale High School	3:15pm
Friday October 25 th	at Inglewood High School (Coleman Field)	7:00pm
Friday November 1st	Home vs. Mira Costa High School	3:00pm